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STOCKYARD CATTLE AVERAGES (TOP 15) 
Sale: 7572 | FAT CATTLE MUDGEE (Total Yarding: MLC 525) 

20-08-2025 
BULLS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
T F MCDONALD MUDGEE 1 935 381.2 3564 
SUSAN RICHARDS ILFORD 1 880 348.2 3064 
MJ SATTERTHWAITE & CB 
LIVINGSTONE 

MILSONS POINT 1 885 340.0 3009 

RB & RC TROUNSON KANDOS 1 835 359.2 2999 
SUSAN RICHARDS ILFORD 1 850 320.0 2720 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 765 346.2 2648 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 680 355.0 2414 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 675 349.6 2360 
T D CHEETHAM & P L FORD BERYL 1 500 350.0 1750 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 3 278 320.0 891 
GREG WILSON & MARTIA WILSON RYLSTONE 1 340 240.0 816 
IAN G WILSON RYLSTONE 1 315 240.0 756 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
T F MCDONALD MUDGEE 1 935 381.2 3564 
RB & RC TROUNSON KANDOS 1 835 359.2 2999 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 680 355.0 2414 
T D CHEETHAM & P L FORD BERYL 1 500 350.0 1750 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 675 349.6 2360 
SUSAN RICHARDS ILFORD 1 880 348.2 3064 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 765 346.2 2648 
MJ SATTERTHWAITE & CB 
LIVINGSTONE 

MILSONS POINT 1 885 340.0 3009 

SUSAN RICHARDS ILFORD 1 850 320.0 2720 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 3 278 320.0 891 
IAN G WILSON RYLSTONE 1 315 240.0 756 
GREG WILSON & MARTIA WILSON RYLSTONE 1 340 240.0 816 

 
COWS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MR J HUDSON MUDGEE 1 840 395.0 3318 
ECCELSTONE PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 3 780 395.0 3081 
TRILBY PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 8 707 396.0 2799 
EW & VJ HODGES MUDGEE 1 645 395.0 2548 
TRILBY PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 6 636 398.0 2531 
IAN G WILSON RYLSTONE 1 645 390.0 2516 
MARK FORD MUDGEE 1 615 398.0 2448 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 2 625 390.0 2438 
WJ & JI COATES HARGRAVES 4 620 375.0 2325 
PH  MILLER COOLAH 1 595 390.2 2322 
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GREG WILSON & MARTIA WILSON RYLSTONE 3 588 390.0 2295 
MARK FORD MUDGEE 1 610 375.0 2288 
RYAN ELLSTON RYLSTONE 2 590 382.0 2254 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 6 573 388.0 2221 
WESLEY JOHN MILLS BUCKAROO 1 555 390.2 2166 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MARK FORD MUDGEE 1 615 398.0 2448 
TRILBY PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 6 636 398.0 2531 
TRILBY PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 8 707 396.0 2799 
EW & VJ HODGES MUDGEE 1 645 395.0 2548 
ECCELSTONE PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 3 780 395.0 3081 
MR J HUDSON MUDGEE 1 840 395.0 3318 
PH  MILLER COOLAH 1 595 390.2 2322 
WESLEY JOHN MILLS BUCKAROO 1 555 390.2 2166 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 2 625 390.0 2438 
GREG WILSON & MARTIA WILSON RYLSTONE 3 588 390.0 2295 
IAN G WILSON RYLSTONE 1 645 390.0 2516 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 12 507 389.2 1974 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 6 573 388.0 2221 
PH  MILLER COOLAH 8 469 383.6 1801 
RYAN ELLSTON RYLSTONE 2 590 382.0 2254 

 
HEIFERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
TRILBY PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 2 703 464.4 3262 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 6 573 464.4 2659 
MARK FORD MUDGEE 1 510 447.2 2281 
CHARLIE & GEORGE SCHULTZ TOONGABBIE 6 473 426.2 2014 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 3 487 390.0 1898 
DJ & HM WOODS MUDGEE 1 475 378.2 1796 
RM & WM BUCKLEY PASTORAL CO PTY 
LTD 

GULGONG 1 445 391.2 1741 

RM & WM BUCKLEY PASTORAL CO PTY 
LTD 

GULGONG 2 445 378.2 1683 

RM & WM BUCKLEY PASTORAL CO PTY 
LTD 

GULGONG 1 425 345.0 1466 

 
Ranked by C/Kg 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 6 573 464.4 2659 
TRILBY PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 2 703 464.4 3262 
MARK FORD MUDGEE 1 510 447.2 2281 
CHARLIE & GEORGE SCHULTZ TOONGABBIE 6 473 426.2 2014 
RM & WM BUCKLEY PASTORAL CO PTY 
LTD 

GULGONG 1 445 391.2 1741 

SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 3 487 390.0 1898 
DJ & HM WOODS MUDGEE 1 475 378.2 1796 
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RM & WM BUCKLEY PASTORAL CO PTY 
LTD 

GULGONG 2 445 378.2 1683 

RM & WM BUCKLEY PASTORAL CO PTY 
LTD 

GULGONG 1 425 345.0 1466 

 
STEERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 805 440.0 3542 
N E L  INVESTMENT PTY LTD ALEXANDRIA 2 663 363.2 2406 
GL & KP WARD MUDGEE 1 630 363.2 2288 
MR FRANK D'ILIO RYLSTONE 6 547 415.2 2270 
MJ & JA SIBLEY MUDGEE 2 460 440.2 2025 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MJ & JA SIBLEY MUDGEE 2 460 440.2 2025 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 805 440.0 3542 
MR FRANK D'ILIO RYLSTONE 6 547 415.2 2270 
GL & KP WARD MUDGEE 1 630 363.2 2288 
N E L  INVESTMENT PTY LTD ALEXANDRIA 2 663 363.2 2406 

 
VEALER HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
GL & KP WARD MUDGEE 1 335 360.0 1206 
WAYNE MCDONALD KANDOS 2 293 406.2 1188 
WAYNE MCDONALD KANDOS 1 225 300.0 675 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
WAYNE MCDONALD KANDOS 2 293 406.2 1188 
GL & KP WARD MUDGEE 1 335 360.0 1206 
WAYNE MCDONALD KANDOS 1 225 300.0 675 

 
VEALER STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
GL & KP WARD MUDGEE 2 290 500.0 1450 
WAYNE MCDONALD KANDOS 2 265 390.2 1034 
WAYNE MCDONALD KANDOS 1 240 418.2 1004 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
GL & KP WARD MUDGEE 2 290 500.0 1450 
WAYNE MCDONALD KANDOS 1 240 418.2 1004 
WAYNE MCDONALD KANDOS 2 265 390.2 1034 
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YEARLING HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
B & J HILL MUDGEE 4 484 460.0 2225 
MARK FORD MUDGEE 1 505 436.2 2203 
MUDGEE ARTIFICIAL BREEDING 
SERVICE 

CULLENBONE 1 495 400.0 1980 

M & J KENSEY FAMILY TRUST MUDGEE 4 405 480.0 1944 
B & J HILL MUDGEE 4 414 469.2 1941 
BOURKE & MILLS PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 6 405 460.0 1863 
PJ & WL MCPHERSON RYLSTONE 13 397 460.0 1826 
ALEX SIBLEY MUDGEE 1 425 426.2 1811 
ECCELSTONE PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 4 381 469.2 1789 
ECCELSTONE PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 1 400 439.2 1757 
M & J KENSEY FAMILY TRUST MUDGEE 2 350 482.0 1687 
DJ & HM WOODS MUDGEE 2 393 428.2 1681 
M & J KENSEY FAMILY TRUST MUDGEE 2 370 448.2 1658 
EW & VJ HODGES MUDGEE 2 340 480.0 1632 
ECCELSTONE PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 1 330 479.0 1581 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
M & J KENSEY FAMILY TRUST MUDGEE 2 350 482.0 1687 
M & J KENSEY FAMILY TRUST MUDGEE 4 405 480.0 1944 
EW & VJ HODGES MUDGEE 2 340 480.0 1632 
ECCELSTONE PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 1 330 479.0 1581 
ECCELSTONE PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 4 381 469.2 1789 
B & J HILL MUDGEE 4 414 469.2 1941 
J & KL SMITH LLANDILO 3 335 463.0 1551 
PJ & WL MCPHERSON RYLSTONE 13 397 460.0 1826 
B & J HILL MUDGEE 4 484 460.0 2225 
M & J KENSEY FAMILY TRUST MUDGEE 4 336 460.0 1547 
BOURKE & MILLS PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 6 405 460.0 1863 
RB & RC TROUNSON KANDOS 3 317 460.0 1457 
J & KL SMITH LLANDILO 5 287 449.2 1289 
M & J KENSEY FAMILY TRUST MUDGEE 2 370 448.2 1658 
J & KL SMITH LLANDILO 1 320 442.2 1415 

 
YEARLING STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
BOURKE & MILLS PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 8 523 511.0 2673 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 4 550 475.2 2614 
MOUNTAIN VALLEY ENTERPRISES CASSILIS 13 520 480.0 2494 
MJ & JA SIBLEY MUDGEE 7 477 518.2 2473 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 11 501 487.2 2440 
MOUNTAIN VALLEY ENTERPRISES CASSILIS 2 513 469.2 2405 
DA & SL CROAKE MUDGEE 1 455 518.2 2358 
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P W CLARK WENTWORTH 
FALLS 

10 434 528.2 2290 

B & J HILL MUDGEE 6 445 510.0 2270 
PJ & WL MCPHERSON RYLSTONE 14 424 525.0 2224 
GOLDRING FAMILY TRUST SPRING FLAT 4 410 530.0 2173 
MR G CROSS GULGONG 1 445 482.2 2146 
ECCELSTONE PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 8 401 530.0 2123 
PJ & M COMER T/A COMER PLANT KANDOS 3 453 460.0 2085 
DJ & HM WOODS MUDGEE 2 443 465.0 2058 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 7 303 540.0 1635 
J & KL SMITH LLANDILO 11 354 540.0 1912 
ECCELSTONE PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 8 401 530.0 2123 
MJ & JA SIBLEY MUDGEE 7 347 530.0 1840 
MJ & JA SIBLEY MUDGEE 17 386 530.0 2045 
GOLDRING FAMILY TRUST SPRING FLAT 4 410 530.0 2173 
P W CLARK WENTWORTH 

FALLS 
10 434 528.2 2290 

P W CLARK WENTWORTH 
FALLS 

16 367 525.0 1928 

PJ & WL MCPHERSON RYLSTONE 14 424 525.0 2224 
N E L  INVESTMENT PTY LTD ALEXANDRIA 5 386 520.2 2008 
N E L  INVESTMENT PTY LTD ALEXANDRIA 6 350 520.0 1820 
ANDREW REID CUDGEGONG 7 291 520.0 1512 
DA & SL CROAKE MUDGEE 1 455 518.2 2358 
MJ & JA SIBLEY MUDGEE 7 477 518.2 2473 
BOURKE & MILLS PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 8 523 511.0 2673 

 


